57
A M B I E N T  C O N T R O L  S Y S T E M S
Thermal control solutions
The thermal control devices can regulate the temperature and
humidity levels inside the cabinet to maintain optimal climatic
conditions, with the possibility of electronic monitoring of thermal
parameters by using the network infrastructure and Industrial
Internet of Things (IIoT).

DUAL SYSTEM
Separate adjustment and operation
Model numbering system for SINGLE AND TWIN THERMOSTATS
TRT    10A     230V    -    NC      F     PA00description
FAMILY TRT
TRT = single thermostat  TRT2 = twin thermostat
description
CUSTOM SERIES
PA** = custom version
VERSION
Single thermostat
NC = Normally Closed
NO = Normally Open
Twin thermostat
NCNC = Normally Closed / Normally Closed
NCNO = Normally Closed / Normally Open
NONO = Normally Open / Normally Open
RATED CURRENT
RATED VOLTAGE
SCALE
( ) = °C (Celsius)
F = °F (Fahrenheit)
BORDOS
condizionatori SlimLine
condizionatori SlimLine versione inox (Fiera)
condizionatori CompactLine (showroom)
LUMEIS
Lampade a Led
ORANGIS
Termostati
Igrostati
VIRDIS
accessori SSC-A cu�a di protezione SEIFERT
VIRDIS
FF
VIRDIS
FF TYPE 3R
FUCSIS
riscaldatori H con cavo
riscaldatori H con morsettiera
riscaldatori H ventilate
INDACUS
dispositivi di sicurezza
lampeggiante
ESMERIS
SPECIALI
INDACUS
interruttori
�ne corsa
ESMERIS VIRDIS
TP
FF EMC
E504624
SENSIS
Dispositivo IIot
REGULATORS
60  ■  Fandis
A
M